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AARDENBURG Alpha M 2200

2.2 m flail mulcher

Parameters
Name
Weight
Working width
RPM
Hammer PCs
Sparepart Weight
Minimum HP
CAT
V-Belts
Rotor Diameter
Total diameter
Width
Length
Height
Sideshift movement to the left
Sideshift movement to the right
Drivegear

Max tree diameter

Description

Company seat

Agrohof Kft.
6064 Tiszaug, Bokros tanya 16.

Sales

+34 667 954 677
info@agrohof.com

https://agrohof.com/sku/a01-0018

Unit

422 kg

2200 mm

4 pcs

112 mm
352 mm
2380 mm
790 mm
900 mm
800 mm
1400 mm
tractor PTO

3-4 cm

V.

<X

Order now and get a gratis cardan shaft!

Strong and durable. Tried and proven construction makes it easy to operate. The classic all-round mulcher with a newly designed rear door for
fast disposal of cuttings to increase production speed. Best suited for ..... almost anything and everywhere! The ultimate allrounder. Add even
more flexibility with the ALPHA M PLUS with hydraulic side-shift. When required, the ALPHA M can mulch woody plants with a hammer or grass

with Y-blades. Spiral mounting of hammers and knives for higher output than traditional mulchers.
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