



AARDENBURG Alpha M 2200

2.2 m flail mulcher



Company seat

Agrohof Kft.
6064 Tiszaug, Bokros tanya 16.

Sales

+34 667 954 677
info@agrohof.com

<https://agrohof.com/sku/a01-0018>



Parameters

Name	Unit
Weight	422 kg
Working width	2200 mm
RPM	540 rpm
Hammer PCs	36 pcs
Sparepart Weight	700 gr
Minimum HP	45 hp
CAT	I, II
V-Belts	4 pcs
Rotor Diameter	112 mm
Total diameter	352 mm
Width	2380 mm
Length	790 mm
Height	900 mm
Sideshift movement to the left	800 mm
Sideshift movement to the right	1400 mm
Drivegear	tractor PTO
Max tree diameter	3-4 cm

Description

Order now and get a gratis cardan shaft!

Strong and durable. Tried and proven construction makes it easy to operate. The classic all-round mulcher with a newly designed rear door for fast disposal of cuttings to increase production speed. Best suited foralmost anything and everywhere! The ultimate allrounder. Add even more flexibility with the ALPHA M PLUS with hydraulic side-shift. When required, the ALPHA M can mulch woody plants with a hammer or grass with Y-blades. Spiral mounting of hammers and knives for higher output than traditional mulchers.